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No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Optic fiber cable ADSS 24 core eia
2 Fiber Dropwire cable 2 core moe 200
3 Remaining Cable frame au
4 Bolt 14” U
5 Safety screw hook bolt M16 Su
6 Closure 12 Core 30
7 Fiber Patch Cord (LC/UPC)- (FC/UPC) pes 9 gua-fucdin
8 | MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 1
o | SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 125G 40Km TX-1550nm pes 1
10 | SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 125G 40Km TX-1310nm pes 1
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